
D

E

L

L

'

A

M

I

C

O

V

I

A

V

I

A

B

U

G

L

I

O

L

O

V

I

A

 

D

E

L

V

I

A

V

I

A

V

I

A

M

I

C

H

E

L

A

N

G

E

L

O

C

A

T

T

A

N

E

O

C

U

C

C

H

I

A

R

I

LEVATELLA

T

A

C

C

A

P

I

E

T

R

O

B

U

O

N

A

R

R

O

T

I

289

408

124

270

396

272

397

236

392

381

442

133

406

398

273

276

266

269

407

285

443

282

409

338

123

277

232

399

281

136

134

125

132

429

122

261

260

278

121

228

274

135

227

332

275

388

229

151

217

239

264

335

405

271

420

225

265

224

126

331

220

141

279

337

241

137

230

283

234

231

259

233

226

235

262

129

131

215

127

448

366

128

334

240

115

120

209

219

208

210

130

333

223

221

145

237

263

214

143

207

340

238

144

222

449

222

146

147

N

PIANTA PIANO PRIMO

3
6
8

956

W.C.

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA

AULA DISEGNO

SALA PROFESSORI
SEGRETERIA DIDATTICA

SEGRETARIA

SEGRETERIA

ATRIO

33326059

58

56

54

52

50

48

47

49

53

51

55

57

35

ControsoffittoControsoffittoControsoffittoControsoffittoControsoffitto

Controsoffitto

Controsoffitto

595 59 286 35 145 337 134 65 695 76 611 45 456 45 550 60 64 636 72 578 35 300 65 226 232

23 285 70 286 70 287 70 283 70 286 70 70 285

23

319 70 285 70 28616142815730015742870

1399 189 113

23

285 70 286 70 287 70 283 70 286 70 318 70 285 70 286 191

70 428 77 65

15

300

65 77 428 70

640

640

460

378 247

89 441 50 454 136 87 351494 342 341 378 328

1
0
0

1
0
0

1
0
0

1
4
4

5
3

65 77 352

3
3
0

6
2

2
8
7

70 428 77 65 300 65 77 498

4
4
2

3
1

4
0

5
7
0

3
3

6
3
5

6
3
5

6
3
3

1
5

6
4
7

1
5

3
3
5

7
0

8
3
9

6
0
6

6
3
5

6
3
5

6
3
3

6
4
7

3
3
5

6
7

3
7
1

6
5

1
9
0

9
5

1
0
1

5
2
0

9
5
0

9
1
2

4
8

6
6
4

6
2
0

3
3
2

6
5

3
7
2

3
7
2

6
5

3
9
8

6
1
0

6
2
0

6
2
0

4
1
2

1
3
1

7
7

6
2
0

5
7
1

6
5

3
6
4

5
0

1
5
7

4
0
6

2
0
1

8
5

1
0
0

301

10

170

1
9
8

1
2
7

7
3

2
4
5

9
5

9
7

9
7

9
2

1
1
9

4
1
1

1
7
2

149 342

501

517

313

3
3
2

5
5

9 77 38 128 61

137 414 78 423 77 105 333

83 185 109 143 713

55 414 78 97 114 77 430

28

674

675

699

691

430 80

88 430 189

720

748

1158

527

6
5
0

6
0
7

6
5
0

6
3
4

6
0
3

4
6
5

6
0

4
6
5

8
0

187 427 113

78 428

3
7
9

1
8
0

2
6
6

1
6
3

1
2
0

616 343 322

3
7
4

1
8
5

4
3
9

1
2
0

2
4
4

396

2
0
0

3
5
9

129

2
9
0

287

1
2
9

1
6
3

2
6
6

212

216

120 115

70 428 77 460 77 428 70

A A

B

B

70 70

70

CUCINA

W.C.

W.C.

W.C.

W.C.W.C.

W.C.

W.C.

C1

C2
C6 C4

C7

C3

CORRIDOIO

C5

AULA

N° 38

AULA

N° 40

AULA

N° 39.2

AULA

N° 42

AULA INFORMATICA

AULA

N° 43

AULA

N° 45

AULA VIDEOSCRITTURA

           N° 44

AULA

N° 46

W.C.

DISIMPEGNO

 PRESIDENZA

           35

AULA

N° 39

PORTA. 39.1

R
E

I
 
6
0

LOCALE

FILTRO

MA

MA

REI 60

Camino di areazine REI 120

da 0,10 mq

Camino di areazione REI 120

da 0,10 mq

BIDELLI

G

SEGRETERIA

        34

RICEVIMENTO

         37

Scala n° 2

Scala n° 3

Scala n° 4

Scala n° 5

USCITA 1

USCITA 2

USCITA 3

USCITA 4

Locale filtro

Camino di areazione REI 120

da 0,10 mq

ALTRA ATTIVITA'

W.C. MASCHI

36

N° 41

1
8
1

MA

MA

REI 120

REI 120

120

1
9
0

REI 120

120

h = 240 cm

130

197

N.F.

N.F.

N.F.

N.F.

1x58 EM 1x58 EM 1x58 EM

STRALCIO CATASTALE scala 1:1000

       FOGLIO 43 MAPPALE 222

1142  17  DW  05  xx  05     1  Sh. x of x 1:100

REV.

25/07/2017

DESCRIPTION OF REVISION CONTROLLEDPREPARED

0

DATE

DEROGA

APPROVED / AUTHORIZED

Project Unit TypeDoc. Disc. Object Progr. Rev.

Format Scale

A0

Projection

D
r
a

w
i
n

g
 
S

h
e

e
t
 
I
S

O
 
5

4
5

7
 
-
 
A

0

The present document or drawing is property of  TECNOSTUDIO and shall not, under any circumstances, be totally or partially, directly or undirectly, transferred, reproduced

or copied, disclosed or used without its prior written consent, for any purpose and in any way other than that for which it is furnished or outside the extent of the agreed upon

right of use.

PROGETTO ESECUTIVO

Via Cucchiari, 15 - 54033 Carrara (MS)

General Contractor / Consortium / Designing Company / Construction Company

Project

Drawing Title

Luciano ScaramellaL.S.M. N.

PLANIMETRIA PIANO PRIMO

ESAME PROGETTO PER PRATICA ANTINCENDIO

SCUOLA "G. CARDUCCI"

Locality / Area / Contract N° Type of Project

ISSUED FOR

Construction

Drawing Code

Tel./Fax. 0585 / 43011 - Email: tecnostudiosc@tin.it

DOTT.ING. LUCIANO SCARAMELLA
Via B. Croce n.°6 -54100 Massa (MS) 

Studio Tecnico di Ingegneria Impaintistica  
Progettazione Impianti Elettrici - Tecnologici - Prevenzione Incendi

Consulenza e Progettzione Sistemi Energetici -  Progettazione Impianti Fotovoltaici 

COMUNE DI CARRARA

SCUOLA "G. CARDUCCI"

VIA CUCCHIARI, 15

54033 CARRARA (MS)

LEGENDA
SEGNALETICA

MA

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cassetta di Medicazione

AutoCAD SHX Text
PULSANTE MANUALE ALLARME INCENDIO AZIONARE IN CASO D'INCENDIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
Valvola Metano MANOVRARE SOLO IN CASO D'INCENDIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALLARME ANTINCENDIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTINTORE 55A - 233B/C TIPO APPROVATO M.I.

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANCIA ANTINCENDIO IDRANTE UNI 45

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALLARME ANTINCENDIO ACUSTICO - VISIVO

AutoCAD SHX Text
USCITA DI EMERGENZA

AutoCAD SHX Text
USCITA DI EMERGENZA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PUNTO DI RACCOLTA

AutoCAD SHX Text
LUCE DI EMERGENZA

AutoCAD SHX Text
Interruttore elettrico MANOVRARE SOLO IN CASO D'INCENDIO

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELEFONO PER CHIAMATE  DI EMERGENZA

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIETATO SPEGNERE CON ACQUA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TENSIONE ELETTRICA PERICOLOSA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERCORSO DI USCITA ORIZZONTALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
IDRANTE UNI 70

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERCORSO DI USCITA VERSO IL BASSO

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTINTORE CARRELLATO A POLVERE 55A-233B/C

AutoCAD SHX Text
NASPO UNI 25

AutoCAD SHX Text
IDRANTE A MURO UNI 45

AutoCAD SHX Text
PERCORSO DI USCITA VERSO L'ALTO

AutoCAD SHX Text
MANIGLIONE ANTIPANICO

AutoCAD SHX Text
PORTA REI

AutoCAD SHX Text
AVVISATORE ACUSTICO


	Fogli e viste
	TAV. 3


